ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

9/9/2022 4734 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022 SI;PROX LOC:3004 OWL  WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022 RMP22-007977 2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY  CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/9/2022 RMP22-007978 ALGONQUIN RD / TRAFFIC COMPLAINT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
CROSSROADS OF
COMMERCE DR

9/9/2022 ZD?:\)50 BROOKWOOD WAY CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

9/12/2022 3:01:47 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

9/9/2022 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

9/9/2022 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

9/9/2022 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

9/9/2022 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

9/9/2022 RMP22-007979 2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY  CHECK FOR WELL BEING NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

9/9/2022 RMP22-007980 4809 WOODCLIFF CT PARKING COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

9/9/2022 RMP22-007981 4722 ARBOR DR PUBLIC SERVICE UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

9/9/2022 RMP22-007982 ADAMS ST /VERMONT ST TRAFFIC STOP

9/9/2022 RMP22-007983 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR ELEVATOR CALL

9/9/2022 RMP22-007984 LOIS DR/ELIZABETH PL ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/9/2022 3802 WILKE RD AMBULANCE CALL

9/9/2022 RMP22-007985 QI;PROX LOC: HARTUNG TRAFFIC STOP CITATION ISSUED

9/9/2022 APPROX LOC:1401 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD

9/9/2022 APPROX LOC:3811 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
ASHLEY CT

9/9/2022 RMP22-007986 2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY  CHECK FOR WELL BEING REPORT WITH ARREST

9/9/2022 2802 ORIOLE LN CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT

9/9/2022 2775 ALGONQUIN RD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

9/9/2022 4005 JAY LN AMBULANCE CALL

9/9/2022 1800 WINNETKA CIR AMBULANCE CALL

9/9/2022 2801 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL

9/9/2022 2207 SIGWALT ST AMBULANCE CALL

9/9/2022 RMP22-007988 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/9/2022 5005 NEWPORT DR WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

9/12/2022 3:01:47 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/9/2022

9/9/2022
9/9/2022

9/9/2022
9/9/2022
9/9/2022

9/9/2022
9/9/2022

9/9/2022
9/9/2022
9/9/2022
9/9/2022

9/9/2022
9/9/2022
9/9/2022
9/9/2022
9/9/2022
9/9/2022
9/9/2022

9/9/2022
9/9/2022
9/9/2022

RMP22-007990

RMP22-007991

RMP22-007992

RMP22-007993
RMP22-007994

RMP22-007995

RMP22-007996
RMP22-007996

RMP22-007997

RMP22-007998

RMP22-007999

APPROX LOC: 2505
ARLINGDALE DR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
APPROX LOC: 5146 OLD
PLUM GROVE RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

3609 JAY LN

APPROX LOC:2251 PLUM
GROVE RD

1901 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:3802 DEBRA

CT
GOLF PL/LOIS DR

4655 KIRCHOFF RD
2406 CARDINAL DR

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

2212 ALGONQUIN RD
1420 GOLF RD

2205 KINGFISHER LN
2205 KINGFISHER LN
2812 CARDINAL DR
4704 ARBOR DR

2 OLD SAYBROOK ON
AUBURN

4720 ARBOR DR
4738 ARBOR DR

KIRCHOFF RD / ORIOLE
LN

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

PUBLIC SERVICE
TRAFFIC STOP

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT

LOUD NOISE

LOUD MUSIC

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

INTOXICATED SUBJECT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
JUVENILE NUISANCE
STATION REPORT

IMPROPER SECURITY
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ACCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/12/2022 3:01:47 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/9/2022
9/9/2022
9/9/2022
9/9/2022

9/9/2022

9/9/2022

9/9/2022

RMP22-008000

RMP22-008002

RMP22-008001

RMP22-008003

3800 CENTRAL RD
4730 ARBOR DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

ORIOLE LN / KIRCHOFF
RD

2101 HICKS RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

2101 HICKS RD

CODE 2
AMBULANCE CALL
911 INFO CALL

SPECIAL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/12/2022 3:01:47 PM



