



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/9/2022		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022	RMP22-007979	2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/9/2022	RMP22-007980	4809 WOODCLIFF CT	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/9/2022	RMP22-007981	4722 ARBOR DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/9/2022	RMP22-007982	ADAMS ST / VERMONT ST	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/9/2022	RMP22-007983	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ELEVATOR CALL	
9/9/2022	RMP22-007984	LOIS DR / ELIZABETH PL	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/9/2022		3802 WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/9/2022	RMP22-007985	APPROX LOC: HARTUNG RD	TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
9/9/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022		APPROX LOC:3811 ASHLEY CT	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022	RMP22-007986	2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/9/2022		2802 ORIOLE LN	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022		2775 ALGONQUIN RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/9/2022		4005 JAY LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/9/2022		1800 WINNETKA CIR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/9/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/9/2022		2207 SIGWALT ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/9/2022	RMP22-007988	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/9/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/9/2022	RMP22-007990	APPROX LOC: 2505 ARLINGDALE DR	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/9/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	
9/9/2022	RMP22-007991	APPROX LOC: 5146 OLD PLUM GROVE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/9/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022	RMP22-007992	3609 JAY LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/9/2022		APPROX LOC:2251 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022		1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022		APPROX LOC:3802 DEBRA CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022	RMP22-007993	GOLF PL / LOIS DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/9/2022	RMP22-007994	4655 KIRCHOFF RD	LOUD NOISE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/9/2022		2406 CARDINAL DR	LOUD MUSIC	
9/9/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022	RMP22-007995	2212 ALGONQUIN RD	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/9/2022		1420 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022	RMP22-007996	2205 KINGFISHER LN	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/9/2022	RMP22-007996	2205 KINGFISHER LN	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/9/2022		2812 CARDINAL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/9/2022	RMP22-007997	4704 ARBOR DR	JUVENILE NUISANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/9/2022		2 OLD SAYBROOK ON AUBURN	STATION REPORT	
9/9/2022	RMP22-007998	4720 ARBOR DR	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/9/2022		4738 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022	RMP22-007999	KIRCHOFF RD / ORIOLE LN	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/9/2022		3800 CENTRAL RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022	RMP22-008000	4730 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/9/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022	RMP22-008002	ORIOLE LN / KIRCHOFF RD	SPECIAL	
9/9/2022	RMP22-008001	2101 HICKS RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/9/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2022	RMP22-008003	2101 HICKS RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT